1
NGFL
021425
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
• Backed by US LED’s industry-leading
Ten-Year Warranty.

WARRANTY
W
ARRANT Y
18 18W, 24W, 30W
60 60W, 80W, 100W
K 1/2” NPT
Knuckle
(Standard)
BR Bronze
BK Black
W White
C Custom
SCCT Selectable CCT:
3000K, 4000K,
& 5000K
NG-24-BZ 24" Bronze Arm
Mount Kit (Model 18)
NG-U-XX-18 Model 18 U-Bracket
Mount (XX - Color)
NG-U-XX-60 Model 60 U-Bracket
Mount (XX - Color)
NG-SP-XX-60 Model 60 Slipfitter
Mount (XX - Color)
NG-TR-XX-60 Model 60 Trunnion
Mount (XX - Color)
UNVL 120-277V
NGFL
Model / Wattage Selectable CCT Input Voltage Mounting Color FinishSeries Accessories

60W
3000K 7Hx7V 56.4W 8,712.7 154.5 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
4000K 7Hx7V 54.9W 9,250.5 168.5 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
5000K 7Hx7V 57.1W 9,127.3 159.8 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
80W
3000K 7Hx7V 79.3W 11,614.0 146.5 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
4000K 7Hx7V 77.1W 12,599.0 163.4 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
5000K 7Hx7V 80.6W 12,223.0 151.7 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
100W
3000K 7Hx7V 101.9W 14,290.0 140.2 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
4000K 7Hx7V 97.4W 15,452.0 158.6 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
5000K 7Hx7V 104.1W 15,039.0 144.5 LPW ≥146,000 Hours
Knuckle Mount Trunnion Mount 24" Arm MountSlipfitter MountU-Bracket Mount
Accessory Model Accessory Description
NG-24-BZ Night Guard Flood Light | 24" Bronze Arm Mount Kit | For Model 18 Only
NG-KN-XX-18 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 18 | 1/2" NPT Knuckle Mount (XX - Specify Color)
NG-KN-XX-60 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 60 | 1/2" NPT Knuckle Mount (XX - Specify Color)
NG-U-XX-18 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 18 | U-Bracket Mount (XX - Specify Color)
NG-U-XX-60 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 60 | U-Bracket Mount (XX - Specify Color)
NG-SP-XX-60 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 60 | Adjustable Slipfitter Mount (XX - Specify Color)
NG-TR-XX-60 Night Guard Flood Light | Model 60 | Adjustable Trunnion Mount (XX - Specify Color)